
November 9 - 11

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

2018 SHANNONS AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPS.
BROADFORD - VICTORIA

www.computime.com.au
....................................................................................... .......................................................................................

Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - John Painter

500cc PERIOD 3 / 350cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 5
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/18 Started at: 10:39:27
Event: R08 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 21
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:47

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 3 Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummong 
Vineyard

P3-5 1962 Honda CB 500 5 5:45.333 1:07.832 4

2 41 Bob ROSENTHAL P3-5 1962 Norton Manx 499 5 5:46.568 1.235 1:07.773 2
3 7 Garth FRANCIS P3-5 1962 Norton Manx ESO 500 5 5:54.095 8.762 1:09.410 4
4 38 Greg WATKINS P3-5 1962 Norton Manx 500 5 6:00.542 15.209 1:10.481 2
5 61 Roly ORR P4-3 1969 Yamaha TR2 350 5 6:01.578 16.245 1:10.794 3
6 110 Jonathan HOUSTON P3-5 1962 Ducati Daytona 500 5 6:04.101 18.768 1:11.111 3
7 2 Davey KEENAN P4-3 1970 Yamaha TD2 250 5 6:20.861 35.528 1:13.291 2
8 28 Mark DAWSON P4-3 1972 Honda SL 350 5 6:21.966 36.633 1:14.033 5
9 78 Darren TINDALE P5-1 1980 Honda RS 125 5 6:22.560 37.227 1:13.670 2

10 23 Brendan DARCY P5-1 1980 Honda H100 100 5 6:22.820 37.487 1:13.586 5
11 327 Danny AHERN P3-5 1961 Matchless G50 500 5 6:23.288 37.955 1:14.923 5
12 92 David SHORT / Dave Atkinson Racing P5-1 1977 Morbedelli GP 125 5 6:24.005 38.672 1:14.476 4
13 313 Clive HARROP P3-5 1961 Ariel Ariel Spc 500 5 6:32.469 47.136 1:16.085 2
14 12 Ross BOLDING P4-3 1967 Aermacchi D'Oro 350 5 6:32.541 47.208 1:14.993 2
15 51 David CAMPBELL P4-3 1972 Honda CYB 350 5 6:33.614 48.281 1:15.509 5
16 162 Stacey HEANEY / Girl Rider Clothing / 

Hi-Tec Oils / Fast Women Pioneers / 
Multi-volt / Scrivens Honda

P3-5 1961 Matchless G50 500 5 6:34.134 48.801 1:16.517 5

 NC 177 Brian DONOVAN P4-1 1977 Honda MTR 125 3 6:46.190 2 Laps 1:31.824 3
 NC 20 Ron MATTHEWS P4-3 1971 Suzuki T 250 2 6:33.049 3 Laps 1:25.081 2
DNF 138 Gary ELLEM P4-3 1972 Honda CB 350 2 2:46.217 3 Laps 1:19.219 2
DNF 6 Brendan ROBERTS / Fullstop Racing P3-5 1961 Matchless G80 500 1 1:22.739 4 Laps 1:22.739 1
DNF 4 Ben BRAMICH / Ron Angel Classic 

Racing
P3-5 1962 Norton Manx 350 1 1:27.556 4 Laps 1:27.556 1

Fastest Lap was 1:07.773 by Bob ROSENTHAL

Current race lap record for P3_500 class - 1:04.582 by Jack WRIGHT (SA) on a 1962 Norton 500 set on 21/10/12
Current race lap record for P4_350 class - 1:06.322 by Keith CAMPBELL on a 1972 Honda CB 350 set on 23/10/10
Current race lap record for P5_125 class - 1:12.168 by Peter FORKES on a 1980 Honda RSW 125 set on 21/04/12

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 3 / 350cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 5
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 10/11/18 Started at: 10:39:27
Event: R08 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 21
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:47

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
2 Davey KEENAN 1:25.604 1:13.291 1:13.899 1:14.698 1:13.369
3 Keith CAMPBELL 1:13.020 1:08.135 1:08.304 1:07.832 1:08.042
4 Ben BRAMICH 1:27.556
6 Brendan ROBERTS 1:22.739
7 Garth FRANCIS 1:13.594 1:09.488 1:09.930 1:09.410 1:11.673

12 Ross BOLDING 1:26.395 1:14.993 1:17.681 1:16.423 1:17.049
20 Ron MATTHEWS 5:07.968 1:25.081
23 Brendan DARCY 1:22.081 1:15.207 1:16.388 1:15.558 1:13.586
28 Mark DAWSON 1:20.895 1:15.117 1:14.740 1:17.181 1:14.033
38 Greg WATKINS 1:16.278 1:10.481 1:11.614 1:11.485 1:10.684
41 Bob ROSENTHAL 1:13.105 1:07.773 1:08.517 1:08.623 1:08.550
51 David CAMPBELL 1:27.731 1:17.595 1:16.474 1:16.305 1:15.509
61 Roly ORR 1:17.095 1:11.408 1:10.794 1:11.300 1:10.981
78 Darren TINDALE 1:23.152 1:13.670 1:14.419 1:15.978 1:15.341
92 David SHORT 1:23.561 1:14.540 1:16.140 1:14.476 1:15.288

110 Jonathan HOUSTON 1:17.730 1:11.202 1:11.111 1:11.694 1:12.364
138 Gary ELLEM 1:26.998 1:19.219
162 Stacey HEANEY 1:22.850 1:18.367 1:18.635 1:17.765 1:16.517
177 Brian DONOVAN 3:39.773 1:34.593 1:31.824
313 Clive HARROP 1:25.643 1:16.085 1:17.119 1:16.565 1:17.057
327 Danny AHERN 1:21.315 1:14.980 1:15.580 1:16.490 1:14.923

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 3 / 350cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 5
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 10/11/18 Started at: 10:39:27
Event: R08 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 21
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:47

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 3 Keith CAMPBELL 1962 Honda CB 500 1:13.020 1
2 1 41 Bob ROSENTHAL 1962 Norton Manx 499 1:07.773 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 3 / 350cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 5
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 10/11/18 Started at: 10:39:27
Event: R08 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 21
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:47

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
92 1:14.540 17.223 110 1:11.694 14.446

Lap 1 2 1:13.291 18.017 78 1:15.978 29.928
3 1:13.020 162 1:18.367 20.339 2 1:14.698 30.201

41 1:13.105 .085 12 1:14.993 20.510 28 1:17.181 30.642
7 1:13.594 .574 313 1:16.085 20.850 20 5:07.968 3 laps

38 1:16.278 3.258 51 1:17.595 24.448 327 1:16.490 31.074
61 1:17.095 4.075 138 1:19.219 25.339 92 1:14.476 31.426

110 1:17.730 4.710 23 1:15.558 31.943
28 1:20.895 7.875 Lap 3 177 1:34.593 2 laps

327 1:21.315 8.295 41 1:08.517 313 1:16.565 38.121
23 1:22.081 9.061 3 1:08.304 .064 12 1:16.423 38.201

6 1:22.739 9.719 7 1:09.930 3.617 162 1:17.765 40.326
162 1:22.850 9.830 38 1:11.614 8.978 51 1:16.305 40.814

78 1:23.152 10.132 61 1:10.794 9.902
92 1:23.561 10.541 177 3:39.773 2 laps Lap 5

2 1:25.604 12.584 110 1:11.111 10.648 3 1:08.042
313 1:25.643 12.623 28 1:14.740 21.357 41 1:08.550 1.235

12 1:26.395 13.375 78 1:14.419 21.846 7 1:11.673 8.762
138 1:26.998 13.978 327 1:15.580 22.480 38 1:10.684 15.209

4 1:27.556 14.536 2 1:13.899 23.399 61 1:10.981 16.245
51 1:27.731 14.711 23 1:16.388 24.281 110 1:12.364 18.768

92 1:16.140 24.846 2 1:13.369 35.528
Lap 2 313 1:17.119 29.452 28 1:14.033 36.633

41 1:07.773 12 1:17.681 29.674 78 1:15.341 37.227
3 1:08.135 .277 162 1:18.635 30.457 23 1:13.586 37.487
7 1:09.488 2.204 51 1:16.474 32.405 327 1:14.923 37.955

38 1:10.481 5.881 92 1:15.288 38.672
61 1:11.408 7.625 Lap 4 313 1:17.057 47.136

110 1:11.202 8.054 3 1:07.832 12 1:17.049 47.208
28 1:15.117 15.134 41 1:08.623 .727 20 1:25.081 3 laps

327 1:14.980 15.417 7 1:09.410 5.131 51 1:15.509 48.281
78 1:13.670 15.944 38 1:11.485 12.567 162 1:16.517 48.801
23 1:15.207 16.410 61 1:11.300 13.306 177 1:31.824 2 laps

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 3 / 350cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 5
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 10/11/18 Started at: 10:39:27
Event: R08 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 21
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:47

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 41 3 41 41 3 3
55 41 3 3 41 41
3 7 7 7 7 7
6 38 38 38 38 38
7 61 61 61 61 61

38 110 110 110 110 110
61 28 28 28 78 2

110 327 327 78 2 28
78 23 78 327 28 78
14 6 23 2 327 23
28 162 92 23 92 327
23 78 2 92 23 92

327 92 162 313 313 313
92 2 12 12 12 12
51 313 313 162 162 51

138 12 51 51 51 162
2 138 138 177

162 4 177
12 51 20
24 177

313 20
177

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


